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CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING
Glass / Bottle

CHAMPAGNE

TAITTINGER

Revirs

Champagne for the Independently Minded.

Champagne Taittinger’s origins date back to 1734. Today it remains one of the few top

houses actively owned, and run, by the famﬂy named on the label. With many of their

Champagnes being matured in Taittinger’s magnificent UNESCO World Heritage

status 4th century Roman cellars, the hallmark of these wines is the high percentage of

Chardonnay used, which gives them elegance, delicaey and finesse.

HOUSE CHAMPAGNE

Taittinger, Brut Reserve NV
Taittinger, Prestige Rose NV

Taittinger, Comtes de Champagne 2007

Perrier Jouét Brut NV

Moét et Chandon NV

Veuve Clicquot NV

Veuve Clicquot Brut Rose NV

Bollinger Special Cuvee NV

Belstar NV, Prosecco DOC, Italy

Belstar Cuvee Rose NV, Prosecco DOC, Italy

Digby Brut NV, West Sussex, England

£12.50 / £69.00
£14.90 [ £85.00

£I99.00

£75.00
£79.00
£85.00
£135.00
£95.00
£6.90 [ £38.00
£7.40 [ £39.50

£45.00



HOUSE WINES
125ml / 175ml / 75¢l

WHITE

Vinho Verde,
Conde Villar, Portugal 2021

Pinot Grigio,
Vinuva, IGT Terre Siciliane, Iraly Organic 2021

Chenin Blanc,
Rebeland, Swartland, South Africa 2021

Chardonnay,

Berri Estates, South East Australia 2021

Picpoul de Pinet,
Mas Puech, Languedoc, France 2021

Sauvignon Blanc,

Craggy Range, Martinborough, New Zealand 2021

ROSE

Cinsault,
Rare Vineyards, Languedoc, France 2021

Whispering Angel Rose,
Chateau d'Esclans, Provence, France 2019

£4.50 [ £6.20 [ £26.00

£4.50 [ £6.20 [ £26.00

£4.60 [ £6.50 | £27.00

£4.60 [ £6.50 [ £27.00

£5.20 / £7.20 [ £30.00

£7.50 [ £10.50 / £44.00

£5.00 / £6.70/ £28.00

£8.00 [ £11.75 [ £49.00

When vintages run out, the next appropriate vintage will be served.



HOUSE WINES
125ml / 175ml / 75¢l

RED

Merlot, £4.50 / £6.20 [ £26.00
Alro Bajo, Central Valley, Chile 2021

Shiraz, £4.50  £6.20 [ £26.00
Berri Estates, South East Australia 2021

Malbec, £4.60 [ £6.50 | £27.00

Lunaris, San Juan, Argentina 2021

Rioja Crianza, £5.20 [ £7.20 [ £30.00
Vifia Real, Rioja, Spain 2019

Chateau La Gasparde, £6.00 [ £8.75 [ £36.00

Cuvee Prestige, Cotes du Bordeaux, France 2017

Pinot Noir, £7.50 / £10.50 [ £44.00
Spy Valley, Marlborough, New Zealand 2019

DESSERT
125ml / Bottle (500ml)

Sauternes, £7.70 [ £25.00
Prestige, Grand Vin de Bordeaux, France, 2018

When vintages run out, the next appropriate vintage will be served.



WHITE WINE
75¢l

Verdejo,
Cuestro Rayas, Rueda, Spain 2021

Gavi di Gavi,
Tuffalo, Piedmont, Italy 2021

Torrontes,
Pasarina, Salta, Argentina 2021

Fiano,

Le Veli, Solento, Puglia, Italy 2020

Chardonnay,

Xanadu Exmoor, Margaret River, Western Australia 2020

Albarino,
Azo, Bodegas Castro Martin, Galicia, Spain 2020

Riesling,

Kung Fu Girl, Charles Smith, Washington State, USA 2020

Viognier,
Creation, Walker Bay, South Africa 2021

Pinot Gris,
Neudorf, Tiritiri, Nelson, New Zealand 2020

Sancerre,
Domaine de la Chezatte, Loire, France 2020

Pouilly-Fuisse,
Les Petites Pierves, Louis Jadot, Maconnais, France 2020

Chablis rer Cru Vaillons,
La Chablisienne, Burgundy, France 2018

Meursault,
Louis Jadot, Cotes de Beaune, Burgundy, France 2016/18

E29.00

Eg0.00

E}I.OO

£33.00

£34.00

£35.00

537.00

£38.oo

£38.00

£45.00

£49.00

£65.00

E’]0.00



RED WINE
75¢l

Carmanere Reserva,
Finca Lorosco, Colchagua Valley, Chile 2020

Cotes du Rhone,
Alain Jaume, Rhone, France 2020

Pinotage,
Kleine Zalze, Stellenbosch, South Africa 2019

Merlot,
Gerard, Bertrand, Languedoc, France Organic 2020

Chateau Montcabrier,
Bordeaux Superieur, France 2017

Valpolicella Classico,
La Dama, Veneto, Italy 2021

Primitivo,
Zensa, Salento, Puglia, Italy, Organic 2020

Chianti Classico,
Castellare di Castellina, Tuscany, Italy 2020

Chateau Tour Pibran,
Pauillac, Bordeaux, France 2016

Cabernet Sauvignon,

Dry Creek, Sonoma County, California, USA 2018

Rioja Gran Reserva,
Don Jacobo, Bodegas Corral, Rioja, Spain 2008

Barolo, Lo Zoccolaio,
Domini Villae Lenata, Piedmont, | taly 2016

Chﬁteauneuf—du—Pape,
La Bernadine, Chapoutier, Rhone, France 2017

Gevry Chambertin,

ter Cru, Domaine Gallois, Cotes de Nuits, Burgundy, France 2017

EZ’].OO

E27.00

E}0.00

£33.00

£34.00

EBS.OO

£36.00

£38.oo

£42.00

£45.00

ESZ.OO

£55.00

£60.00

£77.00
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DOME ALONE
Laphroaig Select, house ruby port & raspberry syrup,
pineapple, lemon

£10.00

THE GRINCH
Midori, Apple Schnapps, egg whites, citrus, malic acid

£11.00

NAUGHTY OR SPICE
Havana 7, Amaro Montenegro, cinnamon syrup

£10.00

A CHILE CHRISTMAS
Pisco, citrus, vanilla syrup, cardamon espuma

£10.00

MR & MRS CLAUS
Amaretto, Chambord, Frangelico, Martini Dry

£10.00

A CHRISTMAS CAROLMEL
Salted Caramel Washed Courvoisier VS, butterscotch
liqueur, cream

£10.00

Should you have any food allergies or intolerances,
please let a member of staff know before placing your order
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NEGRONI
Edinburgh Gin, Campari, Martini Rubino

£10.00

PORNSTAR MARTINI
Cariel Vanilla Vodka, passionfruit, pineapple,
apple, egg whites, Prosecco

£10.00

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Grey Goose, Kahlua, Vanilla Schnapps, house espresso

£10.00

FRENCH MARTINI
Absolut, Chambord, pineapple, grenadine

£10.00

MOJITO
Havana 3, lime, mint, sugar

£10.00

HOT TODDY
Monkey Shoulder, honey, cinnamon syrup,
lemon, hot water

£6.50

Should you have any food allergies or intolerances,
please let a member of staff know before placing your order
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CLASSIC CHAMPAGNE
Taittinger Brut, Angostura Bitters, Courvoisier

EIS.OO

KIR ROYALE
Taittinger Brut, Creme de Cassis

£I7.00

WINTER OF 75
Taittinger Brut, Grand Marnier, lemon

£16.00

[TALICUS SPRITZ
[talicus, Prosecco, cranberry

£11.00

SICILIAN ROSE

Taittinger Prestige Rose, Limoncello

£17.50

Should you have any food allergies or intolerances,
please let a member of staff know before placing your order
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CLASSIC SCOTSMAN
Monkey Shoulder, old fashioned bitters, demerara

£10.00

SMOKY SCOTTISH
Laphroaig Select, ginger, old fashioned bitters

£11.00

TEQUILA OLD FASHIONED
Cazcabel Reposado, orange bitters, sugar syrup

£12.00

RUM OLD FASHIONED
Diplomatico Rum, creme de banane, walnurt bitters

£11.00

PECAN OLD FASHIONED
Pecan infused Woodford Reserve, maple syrup,
Angostura bitters

£11.00

Should you have any food allergies or intolerances,
please let a member of staff know before placing your order
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HOUSE SPIRITS - 25ML
Whisky

Gin

Vodka

Draught Mixer
Fruit Mixer
Liqueurs

[rish \X/hiskey
Brandy

Malt \X/hisky

VODKA

Absolut Citron - Sweden

Cariel Vanilla Vodka - Sweden
Stoli Razberi - Latvia

Stoli Chocolat Kokonurt - Latvia
Beluga - Siberia, Russia

Absolut - Sweden

Black Cow - England

Zubrowka - Poland

Ketel One - Netherlands

Grey Goose - France

from £4.00
from £4.00

from £4.00

from £1.50

£1.60
from £4.00
from £4.00
from £4.00

from £4.50

£4.00
£4.20
£4.20
£4.00
£4.50
£4.00
£4.50
£4.50
£4.50
£5.00



GIN

Bombay Sapphire - England

Gordon’s Sloe Gin - Fife, Scotland
Gordon’s - Fife, Scotland

Gordon’s Pink Gin - Fife, Scotland
Brockman’s - England

Edinburgh Gin - Edinburgh, Scotland
Tanqueray - Fife, Scotland

Opihr Spiced Gin- England

Boé Violet Gin - Stirling, Scotland
Edinburgh Rhubarb & Ginger - Edinburgh, Scotland
Tanqueray Sevilla Orange - Fife, Scotland
Caorunn - Speyside, Scotland
Pickering’s- Edinburgh, Scotland
Hendrick’s, - Ayrshire - Scotland
Botanist - Islay, Scotland

RUM

Bacardi - Puerto Rico

Gosling’s - Bermuda

Don Papa - Philippines

Kraken - Trinidad & Tobago

Dark Matter - Scotland

Havana Club 3yo - Cuba

Havana Club 7yo - Cuba

Angostura 1919 - Trinidad & Tobago

Diplomatico Mantuano - Venezuela

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20

£4.00
£4.00
£4.00
£4.20
£4.20
£4.00
£4.20
£4.60
£4.60



BRANDY, ARMAGNAC & CALVADOS
Courvoisier VS

Janneau Tradition

Courvoisier VSOP
Janneau XO
Hennessy XO

Courvoisier XO

PORT
Kopke Ruby
Kopke L.B.V.

LIQUEURS
Amaretto
Benedictine
Cointreau

Créme de Menthe
Galliano

Grand Marnier
Kahlua

Green Chartreuse
Limoncello
Grappa

Baileys Irish Cream

£5.00
£6.00
£6.00
£9.00
£15.00

EI9.00

(s0ml)  g£5.00
(s0ml)  £6.00

£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
£4.20
(soml) €5.00



WHISKY

JgJ
B

y

Sedl



Te
MACALLAN

HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT
SCOTCH WHISKY

Unrivalled commitment to the mastery of wood and spirit since 1824.

Founded on a plateau above the river Spey in north-east Scotland, The
Macallan has gained reputation as one of the world’s leading single malc
whiskies. Characterised by the exceptional oak casks for which The
Macallan is renowned, each whisky takes 100% of their colour from the

wood in which they are matured.

25ml

TRIPLE CASK MATURED 12 YO £7.00
Nose: Complex, with hints of vanilla, melon & lemon
Palate: Medium balanced with lemon, vanilla, light toasted oak & nutmeg.

Finish: Lingering with melon, papaya, fresh oak& oak spice.

DOUBLE CASK 12 YO £8.00
Nose: butterscotch, toffee apple, candied orange, vanilla custard & oak.
Palate: Deliciously honeyed, wood spices, citrus, raisins & caramel.

Finish: Oak lingers, warm, sweet & drying.



Te
MACALLAN

HIGHLAND SINGLE MALT
SCOTCH WHISKY

25ml

SHERRY OAK 12 YO £9.00
Nose: Complex with hints of hazlenut.
Palate: Smooth, medium balanced with fruit, oak & spice.

Finish: Long with sweet dried fruits, oak & spice.

DOUBLE CASK 15 YO £15.00
Nose: Dried fruit, toffee, vanilla & baked apple.
Palate: Sweet raison & sultana, woodspice & ginger.

Finish: Lingering caramel, creamy mouth feel.

DOUBLE CASK 18 YO £20.00
Nose: Dried fruit, ginger& toftee, rich orange, clove & nutmeg.
Palate: Rich raisan, caramel, zesty citrus & vanilla spice.

Finish: Warm oak spice, ginger, turning to rich orange.

RARE CASK £30.00
Nose: Soft vanilla, rich raisin, fresh apple & orange.
Palate: Intense sweet raisin, vanilla & dark chocolate.

Finish: Long, rich & velvety.



SPEYSIDE

New Town Blends — The Advocates Batch

Balvenie 12yo

Glenfiddich 12y0

HIGHLAND & ISLAND
Dalmore 12y0

Dalwhinnie 15y0

Edradour 1oyo

Glenlivet Founder’s Reserve
Glenmorangie 1oyo
Glenmorangie 14y0 Port Wood
Highland Park 12y0

[sle of Jura royo

Oban 14y0

Old Pulteney 12y0

Talisker 1oyo

ISLAY

Ardbeg 1oyo

Ardbeg Corryvreckan
Bowmore 12y0
Bowmore 25y0
Bunnahabhain 12yo
Caol Ila 12yo
Laphroaig 1oyo

LOWLAND
Auchentoshan 12y0

Glenkinchie 12y0

25ml
£4.50
£4.80
£4.50

ES.OO
ES.OO
ES.OO
£4.50
£4.50
ES.SO
£4.70
£4.50
ES.OO
£4.50
ES.OO

£6.00
£9.00
£6.00
£29.00
£6.00
£6.00
£6.00

£6.00
£6.00
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BOTTLES

LAGER

Peroni

Peroni Gluten Free
Corona

Innis & Gunn Original

Heineken 0.0% alcohol

CRAFT BEER
Schichallion

CIDER
Magners
Kopparberg Mixed Fruits

Kopparberg Strawberry & [ime
Thistly Cross

Thistly Cross Whisky Cask

DRAUGHT BEER AND CIDER
Half Pint / Pint

Tennents Lager

Belhaven Best

Thistly Cross Cider

Innis & Gunn Session [PA

Innis & Gunn Scottish Lager Beer
Guinness

Birra Morertrti

330ml £5.00
330ml £5.00
330ml £4.80
330ml £5.50
330ml £3.00

sooml £5.70

568ml £5.20
sooml £5.50
sooml £5.50
sooml £5.50
330ml £5.50

£2.75 [ £5.50
£2.70 [ £5.40
£2.75 [ £5.50
£3.00 / £6.00
£3.00 / £5.80
£3.00 / £6.00
£3.25 / £6.50
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NON-ALCOHOLIC COCKTAILS

DRIVING HOME FOR CHRISTMAS £5.00
Seedlip, cranberry, orgeat, cherry syrup

SLEIGH ALL DAY £4.50

apple juice, house cinnamon syrup, ginger syrup

SOFT DRINKS

Fevertree Indian Tonic £3.00
Fevertree Light Indian Tonic £3.00
Diet Coke £2.80
Schweppes Lemonade £1.90
Coke £2.80
Ginger Beer £2.80
Tomato Juice £2.60
Cranberry Juice £2.60
Orange Juice £2.60
Apple Juice £2.60
Grapefruit Juice £2.60
Pineapple Juice £2.60
Appletiser £3.20
Red Bull £3.90

SCOTTISH MINERAL WATER
Still or Sparkling 330ml £2.30
Still or Sparkling 750ml £4.50

Should you have any food allergies or intolerances,
please let a member of staff know before placing your order
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HOT DRINKS

Americano

Espresso

Double Espresso

Macchiato

Pot of Coffee

Pot of Tea

Cappuccino

Flat White

Mocha

Cafté Latte

Teas and Infusions:

Scottish Brew, The Earl, Single Estate Darjeeling,
Sencha Green, Moorish Mint, Tropical Punch,
Ginger Root and Lemon , Royal Rooibos,
Delicious Berry, Egyptian Chamomile

Hot Chocolate

Hot Chocolate with cream

LIQUEUR COFFEES
served with whipped cream
[rish Coffee — Whiskey
Gaelic Coffee — Whisky
Calypso Coffee — Tia Maria
French Coffee — Brandy
Drambuie Coffee

Baileys Coffee

Should you have any food allergies or intolerances,
please let a member of staff know before placing your order

£3.00
£3.00
£3.50
£3.00
£3.00
£3.20
£3.40
£3.40
£4.00
£3.80
£3.20

£3.30
£3.80

£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50
£8.50



